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9.STUBALPEN Mountaibike Marathon
Maria Lankowitz

Results Classic Overall
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500
506
502
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Gehbauer Robert
Pliem Manuel

Koch Georg

Plank Roland
Schaberreiter Thoma
Kellermann Martin
Mayer Wolfgang
Grick Matthias
Zinthauer Richard
Leitner Franz

Hotter Robert
Birnstingl Giinter
Pross Erich
Hausleitner Josef
Andrejek Erich
Hannawald Klaus
Vela Oswald
Stueckler Markus
Rathbauer Joachim
Zechner Gerwin
Stueckler Guenther
Winkler Martin
Meisl Rupert

Urban Wolfgang
Friesenecker Manfre
Heissenberger Marti
Polegeg Thomas
Potocnik Peter
Aichhorn Hannes
Kerschbaumer Floria
Gartner Leopold
Nemeth Heinz
Pfeiffer Johann
Kasper Martin
Pachauer Gerd
Hense Adolf
Gratzner Franz
Kirschenhofer Werne
Horvath Lukas
Eisler Rudi
Heissenberger Georg

Lahner Thomas

Kellermayr Theresia
Denk Veronika
Steinreiber Rosemar
Schwienbacher Silvi
Tscherner Maria

Hense-Simenko Ros

1987
1985
1971
1978
1981
1970
1983
1990
1972
1968
1969
1978
1960
1975
1964
1967
1967
1981
1959
1972
1976
1981
1956
1974
1970
1986
1964
1961
1974
1983
1961
1972
1965
1967
1967
1960
1959
1963
1989
1969
1979
1964

1978
1980
1981
1963
1980
1962

Radclub ARBO ASKO Klagenf

RC Ausseerland radsportland.

Zweirad Janger Simplon
Corratec World Team
FC Donald St. Ruprecht
Nora Racing Team

FXX Mountain cycling Team

RC Ausseerland radsportland.

Zweirad Janger Simplon
www.sportgruber.at
Nora Racing Team

Trek MTB Team

Zweirad Janger Simplon
RC-TRI-RUN ARBO Weiz
URC Scheicher Gnas
Sebamed Biketeam

URC Bikestore.cc

BRL

2Rad Sturm

Brutalsport Racing Team
BRL - St.Stefan
Polizeisportverein Graz
Union Tri Run Kuchl
KTM Donau Fritzi Racing
www.wadl-beisser.at

RC Andasbiken
wienerberger

Zweirad Janger Simplon
Crazy Cross Biker

Bike the Bugles Krumbach
Zweirad Janger Simplon
Kobersdorf

URC Zweirad Scheicher Gnas
M.K.R.T.

URC Scheicher Gnas
St.Oswald b. PI.

SUSV Sparkasse Feistritz
Red Hot Chilli Gissing
Zweirad Janger Simplon
RC Andasbiken

TREK-Mountainbiker.at

Zweirad Janger Simplon
Radcult Wolfurt

RC TRI RUN ARBO Weiz
URC Bikestore.cc
velochicks

St. Oswald b. PI.
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Herren I
Herren I
Herren II
Herren I
Herren II
Herren II

Herren II

Damen I
Damen I
Damen I
Damen II
Damen I

Damen II

1. 5.75 (2)
2. 6.74 (3)
1. 6.95 (4)
10.24 (12)

w S

8.39 (8)

-

7.95 (6)
9.19 (10)
9.54 (11)
7.19 (5)
13.14 (14)
8.29 (7)

> el Bl & g

4.94 (1)

-

8.91 (9)
29.21 (28)
13.58 (15)
23.31 (23)
16.38 (18)
24.11 (25)
15.57 (16)
39.46 (34)
23.58 (24)
18.07 (19)
12.00 (13)
16.19 (17)
21.94 (20)
25.31 (26)
22.61 (22)
28.81 (27)
29.54 (29)
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50.02 (38)
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22.39 (21)
10. 45.28 (35)
11. 38.72 (33)
12. 37.26 (32)
13. 49.48 (37)
4. 36.97 (31)
5. 45.77 (36)
14. 30.58 (30)
18.16
12.23
27.04
45.74

7.96 (1)
10.80 (3)

1 B

8.81 (2)

-

38.97 (6)
4. 28.27 (5)
2. 16.85 (4)

05.09.2010 - 15:44:47

43:36.55 (1)
43:36.63 (2)
43:36.92 (3)
45:01.72 (6)

S
a

:20.05 (8)
44:39.83 (5)
43:52.73 (4)
45:02.12 (7)
47:23.53 (10)
47:24.00 (11)
46:47.37 (9)
47:25.78 (13)
47:24.61 (12)
50:09.81 (16)
49:17.04 (15)
47:53.02 (14)
50:17.97 (18)
50:17.50 (17)
53:26.40 (25)
53:23.26 (23)
51:55.92 (20)
51:55.53 (19)
53:24.60 (24)
53:44.20 (27)
56:00.58 (28)
52:21.62 (21)
53:37.97 (26)
52:50.30 (22)
57:30.53 (30)
59:31.64 (32)
57:29.78 (29)
1:00:23.6 (35)
1:00:20.9 (33)
58:58.89 (31)
1:00:21.8 (34)
1:01:28.8 (36)
1:07:05.6 (37)
1:10:26.3 (38)
46:46.84

49:55.78

52:21.08

1:00:44.3

54:37.18 (1)
56:07.75 (2)
1:00:58.8 (3)
1:06:08.6 (4)
1:08:12.5 (6)
1:07:29.0 (5)
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2:45:
2:50:03.1 (2)
3:02:
3:18:
3:28:

3:31:07.3 (6)

08:
08:
11:
13:
15:
15:
14:

20:
22:
22:

27:
29:

31:

gilg

37:
39:

40:

41:
51:

52:

54:
04:

:40:

28.1 (1)
28.2 (2)
29.2 (3)
21.7 (4)
32.4 (6)
32.6 (7)
12.9 (5)

:45.3 (8)
:54.8 (10)

54.4 (9)
14.1 (11)
14.8 (12)

:04.5 (13)

14.5 (14)
00.9 (16)

:05.6 (15)

19.5 (17)
38.8 (18)
19.0 (19)
26.9 (22)

:41.5 (21)
:23.8 (20)

55.5 (24)

:10.7 (26)
:56.6 (28)
:39.0 (23)
:43.8 (27)

13.6 (25)
58.6 (29)

:38.6 (31)

10.0 (30)

140.2 (34)
:57.8 (33)
:25.1 (35)

56.4 (32)
29.3 (36)

:10.2 (37)

05.9 (38)

57.8 (1)

25.7 (3)
54.0 (4)
31.7 (5)

2:52:54.51
2:53:32.02
2:58:23.26
3:01:17.23
3:03:53.46
3:04:37.64
3:05:49.93
3:07:27.49
3:09:25.63
3:09:25.90
3:13:36.91
3:15:06.31
3:15:13.59
3:18:02.03
3:21:52.77
3:23:13.68
3:26:28.69
3:27:29.48
3:33:29.65
3:34:46.51
3:34:58.78
3:35:07.27
3:39:12.73
3:39:13.40
3:39:23.28
3:40:37.31
3:41:00.55
3:41:04.74
3:52:02.94
3:52:05.02
3:52:26.45
3:57:17.78
4:05:41.05
4:06:10.74
4:08:20.94
4:10:00.49
4:40:09.38
4:59:12.30

DNF

DNF

DNF

DSQ

3:44:50.72
3:51:15.87
4:05:35.66
4:31:15.63
4:43:20.93
4:49:18.27

+37.51
+5:28.75
+8:22.72
+10:58.95
+11:43.13
+12:55.42
+14:32.98
+16:31.12
+16:31.39
+20:42.40
+22:11.80
+22:19.08
+25:07.52
+28:58.26
+30:19.17
+33:34.18
+34:34.97
+40:35.14
+41:52.00
+42:04.27
+42:12.76
+46:18.22
+46:18.89
+46:28.77
+47:42.80
+48:06.04
+48:10.23
+59:08.43
+59:10.51
+59:31.94
+1:04:23.2
+1:12:46.5
+1:13:16.2
+1:15:26.4
+1:17:05.9
+1:47:14.8
+2:06:17.7

+6:25.15
+20:44.94
+46:24.91
+58:30.21
+1:04:27.5

25,7 km/h
25,6 km/h
24,9 km/h
24,5 km/h
24,1 km/h
24,0 km/h
23,9 km/h
23,7 km/h
23,4 km/h
23,4 km/h
22,9 km/h
22,8 km/h
22,7 km/h
22,4 km/h
22,0 km/h
21,8 km/h
21,5 km/h
21,4 km/h
20,8 km/h
20,7 km/h
20,7 km/h
20,6 km/h
20,3 km/h
20,3 km/h
20,2 km/h
20,1 km/h
20,1 km/h
20,1 km/h
19,1 km/h
19,1 km/h
19,1 km/h
18,7 km/h
18,1 km/h
18,0 km/h
17,9 km/h
17,8 km/h
15,8 km/h
14,8 km/h

19,7 km/h
19,2 km/h
18,1 km/h
16,4 km/h
15,7 km/h
15,3 km/h
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